FANS
FILTERS
THERMOSTATS HYDROSTATS HSPH SERIES
PTC Panel Heaters
150x150x38 (140m³/hr)
172x150x50 (240m³/hr)
225x225x80 (700m³/hr)
280x280x80 (2000m³/hr)

Reliable protection for
critical circuits.
High breaking capacity
fuse protection.
1,2,3 Pole Fuse Holder 1,3 Pole Fuse Holder 1,3 Pole Fuse Holder
TYPE CODE HOLE SIZE
∅ (mm)
AMPERE
(A)
TO
R
O
ID
A
L
CBCT-1-25 25 mm 63 A
CBCT-1-45 45 mm 100 A
CBCT-1-80 80 mm 400 A
CBCT-1-100 100 mm 630 A
CBCT-1-150 150 mm 1250 A
CBCT-1-210 210 mm 2500 A
CBCT-1-310 310 mm 3500 A
TYPE CODE HOLE SIZE
∅ (mm)
Split Core
Rectangular
CBCT
KCBCT-1-20-10 200 × 200
KCBCT-1-30-10 300 × 300
KCBCT-1-36-10 360 × 100
KCBCT-1-50-10 500 × 100
Advanced
Technology
Easy
Configuration